
Sakano TsuTsui Yokoi
LAP LineName SectorTime (s) Speed DateTime LAP LineName SectorTime (s) Speed DateTime LAP LineName SectorTime (s) Speed DateTime

SakanoSakano TsuTsuiTsuTsui Yokoi Yokoi
1 Sector 00’05.126 5.13 187.2 2009/7/18 15:40 16 Sector 00’05.084 5.08 187.2 2009/7/19 10:50 21 Sector 00’04.943 4.94 190.7 2009/7/19 14:34
1 130R_1 00’04.822 4.82 171.4 2009/7/18 15:40 16 130R_1 00’05.055 5.06 151.6 2009/7/19 10:50 21 130R_1 00’04.853 4.85 163.5 2009/7/19 14:34
1 130R_2 00’02.188 2.19 167.0 2009/7/18 15:40 16 130R_2 00’02.365 2.37 156.0 2009/7/19 10:50 21 130R_2 00’02.329 2.33 159.2 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Shortcut_1 00’03.665 3.67 179.5 2009/7/18 15:40 16 Shortcut_1 00’03.861 3.86 170.8 2009/7/19 10:50 21 Shortcut_1 00’03.818 3.82 172.2 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Shortcut_2 00’01.989 1.99 139.1 2009/7/18 15:40 16 Shortcut_2 00’02.187 2.19 124.6 2009/7/19 10:50 21 Shortcut_2 00’02.162 2.16 127.3 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Shortcut_3 00’01.716 1.72 80.1 2009/7/18 15:40 16 Shortcut_3 00’02.092 2.09 63.6 2009/7/19 10:50 21 Shortcut_3 00’01.765 1.77 76.5 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Shortcut_4 00’03.265 3.27 75.6 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Shortcut_4 00’02.987 2.99 75.3 2009/7/19 10:50 21 Shortcut_4 00’03.349 3.35 75.6 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Shortcut_5 00’02.120 2.12 76.6 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Shortcut_5 00’01.732 1.73 76.3 2009/7/19 10:50 21 Shortcut_5 00’02.173 2.17 72.0 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Shortcut_6 00’02.762 2.76 106.9 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Shortcut_6 00’02.827 2.83 97.3 2009/7/19 10:50 21 Shortcut_6 00’02.988 2.99 100.7 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Degner_1 00’05.291 5.29 143.3 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Degner_1 00’05.683 5.68 131.8 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Degner_1 00’05.521 5.52 136.8 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Degner_2 00’01.184 1.18 139.1 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Degner_2 00’01.323 1.32 122.4 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Degner_2 00’01.335 1.34 124.8 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Degner_3 00’02.366 2.37 137.7 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Degner_3 00’02.580 2.58 129.6 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Degner_3 00’02.600 2.60 133.0 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Degner_4 00’01.323 1.32 113.8 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Degner_4 00’01.316 1.32 113.1 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Degner_4 00’01.323 1.32 116.8 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Degner_5 16 Degner_5 00’00.946 0.95 99.2 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Degner_5 00’00.899 0.90 99.7 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Degner_6 00’02.075 2.08 95.1 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Degner_6 00’01.413 1.41 95.6 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Degner_6 00’01.342 1.34 97.2 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Sector 00’03.628 3.63 140.6 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Sector 00’03.684 3.68 146.5 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Sector 00’03.778 3.78 135.2 2009/7/19 14:34
1 110R_1 00’03.555 3.56 151.2 2009/7/18 15:41 16 110R_1 00’03.600 3.60 147.6 2009/7/19 10:51 21 110R_1 00’03.689 3.69 140.4 2009/7/19 14:34
1 110R_2 00’00.937 0.94 150.3 2009/7/18 15:41 16 110R_2 00’00.996 1.00 145.6 2009/7/19 10:51 21 110R_2 00’00.964 0.96 147.1 2009/7/19 14:34
1 110R_3 00’01.051 1.05 143.2 2009/7/18 15:41 16 110R_3 00’01.111 1.11 136.8 2009/7/19 10:51 21 110R_3 00’01.061 1.06 144.0 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Hairpin_1 00’01.580 1.58 107.6 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Hairpin_1 00’01.710 1.71 99.4 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Hairpin_1 00’01.760 1.76 97.1 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Hairpin_2 00’02.107 2.11 54.1 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Hairpin_2 00’02.028 2.03 52.5 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Hairpin_2 00’02.318 2.32 47.6 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Hairpin_3 00’02.821 2.82 82.4 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Hairpin_3 00’03.018 3.02 76.6 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Hairpin_3 00’02.459 2.46 72.4 2009/7/19 14:34
1 Hairpin_4 00’02.369 2.37 109.3 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Hairpin_4 00’02.523 2.52 103.8 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Hairpin_4 00’02.530 2.53 104.6 2009/7/19 14:34
1 200R_1 00’04.290 4.29 136.6 2009/7/18 15:41 16 200R_1 00’04.354 4.35 134.3 2009/7/19 10:51 21 200R_1 00’04.554 4.55 131.8 2009/7/19 14:35
1 200R_2 00’04.471 4.47 161.6 2009/7/18 15:41 16 200R_2 00’04.538 4.54 157.2 2009/7/19 10:51 21 200R_2 00’04.756 4.76 152.5 2009/7/19 14:35
1 250R_1 00’03.296 3.30 176.4 2009/7/18 15:41 16 250R_1 00’03.346 3.35 176.4 2009/7/19 10:51 21 250R_1 00’03.501 3.50 169.2 2009/7/19 14:35
1 250R_2 00’01.898 1.90 173.3 2009/7/18 15:41 16 250R_2 00’01.844 1.84 176.5 2009/7/19 10:51 21 250R_2 00’01.901 1.90 172.8 2009/7/19 14:35
1 Spoon_1 00’01.858 1.86 172.8 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Spoon_1 00’01.868 1.87 170.3 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Spoon_1 00’01.911 1.91 164.2 2009/7/19 14:35
1 Spoon_2 00’01.885 1.89 113.9 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Spoon_2 00’01.937 1.94 123.1 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Spoon_2 00’01.929 1.93 125.8 2009/7/19 14:35
1 Spoon_3 00’01.611 1.61 86.3 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Spoon_3 00’01.438 1.44 109.0 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Spoon_3 00’01.371 1.37 111.7 2009/7/19 14:35
1 Spoon_4 00’01.394 1.39 122.4 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Spoon_4 00’01.736 1.74 115.2 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Spoon_4 00’01.651 1.65 117.5 2009/7/19 14:35
1 Spoon_5 00’01.317 1.32 115.9 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Spoon_5 00’01.735 1.74 107.2 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Spoon_5 00’01.587 1.59 112.8 2009/7/19 14:35
1 Spoon_6 00’01.612 1.61 95.6 2009/7/18 15:41 16 Spoon_6 00’02.263 2.26 100.8 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Spoon_6 00’01.965 1.97 104.4 2009/7/19 14:35
1 Spoon_7 00’01.479 1.48 99.7 2009/7/18 15:42 16 Spoon_7 00’01.516 1.52 108.2 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Spoon_7 00’01.528 1.53 104.4 2009/7/19 14:35
1 Spoon_8 00’02.616 2.62 111.0 2009/7/18 15:42 16 Spoon_8 00’02.190 2.19 130.1 2009/7/19 10:51 21 Spoon_8 00’02.369 2.37 119.9 2009/7/19 14:35
1 Spoon_9 00’01.724 1.72 151.2 2009/7/18 15:42 16 Spoon_9 00’01.699 1.70 143.3 2009/7/19 10:52 21 Spoon_9 00’01.738 1.74 142.0 2009/7/19 14:35
1 ControlLine 00’06.671 6.67 173.9 2009/7/18 15:42 16 ControlLine 00’06.573 6.57 176.3 2009/7/19 10:52 21 ControlLine 00’06.605 6.61 176.4 2009/7/19 14:35

1 LAP 01’34.061 94.06 2009/7/18 15:42 16 LAP 01’37.157 97.16 2009/7/19 10:52 21 LAP 01’37.323 97.32 2009/7/19 14:35



Sec
tor

130
R_1

130
R_2

Sho
rt-
cut_
1

Sho
rt-
cut_
2

Sho
rt-
cut_
3

Sho
rt-
cut_
4

Sho
rt-
cut_
5

Sho
rt-
cut_
6

De
gne
r_1

De
gne
r_2

De
gne
r_3

De
gne
r_4

De
gne
r_5

De
gne
r_6

Sec
tor

110
R_1

110
R_2

110
R_3

Hair
pin_
1

Hair
pin_
2

Hair
pin_
3

Hair
pin_
4

200
R_1

200
R_2

250
R_1

250
R_2

Spo
on_
1

Spo
on_
2

Spo
on_
3

Spo
on_
4

Spo
on_
5

Spo
on_
6

Spo
on_
7

Spo
on_
8

Spo
on_
9

Con
trol
Line

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

2.25

2.50

2.75

3.00

3.25

3.50

3.75

4.00

4.25

4.50

4.75

5.00

5.25

5.50

5.75

6.00

6.25

6.50

6.75

Time

Sakano
TsuTsui
Yokoi



Sec
tor

130
R_1

130
R_2

Sho
rt-
cut_
1

Sho
rt-
cut_
2

Sho
rt-
cut_
3

Sho
rt-
cut_
4

Sho
rt-
cut_
5

Sho
rt-
cut_
6

De
gne
r_1

De
gne
r_2

De
gne
r_3

De
gne
r_4

De
gne
r_5

De
gne
r_6

Sec
tor

110
R_1

110
R_2

110
R_3

Hair
pin_
1

Hair
pin_
2

Hair
pin_
3

Hair
pin_
4

200
R_1

200
R_2

250
R_1

250
R_2

Spo
on_
1

Spo
on_
2

Spo
on_
3

Spo
on_
4

Spo
on_
5

Spo
on_
6

Spo
on_
7

Spo
on_
8

Spo
on_
9

Con
trol
Line

0.0
5.0

10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0
35.0
40.0
45.0
50.0
55.0
60.0
65.0
70.0
75.0
80.0
85.0
90.0
95.0

100.0
105.0
110.0
115.0
120.0
125.0
130.0
135.0
140.0
145.0
150.0
155.0
160.0
165.0
170.0
175.0
180.0
185.0
190.0
195.0

Speed

Sakano
TsuTsui
Yokoi


	Detail
	Time
	Speed

